
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

15 

37 

44 

#07 

34 

85 

#01 

Name 

Paul Omichinski 

Michael Rand 

Edward Callo 

Burton Kyle August 

Chip Van Slyke 

Tony Rolfe 

Christopher S. Mosley 

Class 

P2 

NCF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FC 

CFC 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

FLR 

MHR 

NER 

NNJ 

Member_ID 

353339 

13314 

106714 

514012 

235178 

512204 

252273 

Best Tm 

1:12.599 

1:18.666 

1:20.734 

1:20.943 

1:23.149 

1:23.886 

1:25.834 

Diff 

6.067 

8.135 

8.344 

10.550 

11.287 

13.235 

Best Speed 

84.299 

77.797 

75.804 

75.609 

73.603 

72.956 

71.300 

In Lap 

5 

8 

7 

7 

4 

4 

4 

Make-Model 

Stohr 04D/White / Copper 

Crossle 30F/red 

Bowman BC-5/Blue/Green 

Mygale SJ-11/Black 

Crossle 62F/Yellow 

Carbir DS3/yellow 

Van Diemen RF95/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time
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Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward and Chairman SOM* 

*per NEDiv Executive Steward, GCR Appendix O 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC John Stim Memorial Season Finale 

Grp 1 - FA-B-C-E-F-M,CFC,NCF,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:02:47 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/5/2018 09:00 AM 

New England Region

John Stim Memorial Championship

Qualifying Results


